	Department of 
Communication Sciences and Disorders 

	Instructor
	Office
	Number
	Office Hours

	
Seung, HyeKyeung (Chair)
hseung@fullerton.edu
Chakraborty, Rahul
rchakraborty@fullerton.edu
	
CP-425

CP-420 – 13
	
657-278-7175

657-278-3108

	
Th 2:30 – 3:30 pm

MTu 2:30-4:00 pm


	Davis, Michael
midavis@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 24
	657-278-3576
	M 2:00-4:00 pm

	Kim, Minjung
minjungk@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 20 
	657-278-3927
	TuTh 11:30 am – 1:00 pm

	Kitselman, Kurt
kkitselman@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 02 
	657-278-3530
	W 1:00-2:00 pm, F 11:00-12:00pm

	Saenz, Terry
tsaenz@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 10
	657-278-3823
	M 1:00-4.00 pm, Tu 3:00-4:00 pm

	Tsao, Ying-Chiao
ytsao@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 29
	657-278-5307
	RF 11:00 am-12:00 pm

	Weir-Mayta, Phillip
pweir-mayta@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 14 
	657-278-7176
	MTu 2:30 - 3:30 pm

	Wyatt, Toya
twyatt@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 16 
	657-278-3825
	By appointment only
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